2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

Cto Madrid Combinadas Cadete

" Fecha incio  ECE

Octathléon MASC. CAD._CM

Marca
3.900
3.330
2.758 - PC
2.564 - PC
2.383
1.932
1.785
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Hexatlon FEM. CAD_CF

Marca
3.053
2.977
2.965
2.895
2.537
2.466
2.406 - PC
2.359
2.293-PC
1.817

o O ©O O O o o o o

N° Licencia

M 5796
M 2947
M 8160
M 8182
M 7547
M 2145
M 8137
M 5410
M 626

M 3632
M 1144
M 3197
M 663

M 6095
M 3297

N° Licencia

M 3954
M 8569
M 9745
M 5255
M 5430
M 7243
M 8172
M 9722
M 7645
M 4685
M 1772
M 5703
M 834

M 4758
M 2934
M 9755
M 5368
M 8207
M 2938

Nombre
VARELA RAMIREZ, MANUEL
PEREZ OROZCO, AARON
BENGOA PINEDO, JORGE
GARCIA RIOS, DIEGO
OLIVAS BURGOS, DIEGO
CARBON GALLEGO, DAVID
CALLEJA CARRERA, MIGUEL
RODRIGO GOMEZ, ARAN
RAMOS VELASCO, VICTOR
PEREZ RAMOS, ENRIQUE
MENDEZ FILLOY, RAUL
FALCES LUENGO, ALVARO ADAN
CUESTA VAZQUEZ, CESAR
BORICO CHENE, JOSE LUIS
ATERIDO BERNAL, FRANCISCO

Nombre
RINCON LEON, LAURA
COVARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA
MARTINEZ TABARA, CLAUDIA
HERVAS RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA
NUNEZ DE LA PAZ, MARIA ELENA
SALAS GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA
ENERIZ BUENO, CRISTINA
JULIA GONZALEZ-BARCIA, ALICIA
MARTIN FORNES, LAURA
VILLARROEL OLZA, JUNE
PEREZ ROMERO, LUCIA
PEREZ GOMEZ, PAULA
PANEDA LURE, CARMEN
MARTIN CRISTOBAL, VIRGINIA
JUAREZ VARA, MARIA
JIMENEZ SANTIAGO, MINERVA
JIMENEZ CORDENTE, MARINA
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, PALOMA
ENTENZA MORAGA, LAURA ELVIRA

ESP

Nac

ESP
ESP

Ano Club

2 E.A. Majadahonda
1 Municipal Arganda
2 A.D. Sprint

2 A.D. Sprint

1 Colmenar Viejo

2 Atletismo Leganes
2 Municipal Arganda
1 A. A. Moratalaz

1 CAP Alcobendas
2 A. A. Moratalaz

1 Colmenar Viejo

2 Atletismo Leganes
2 CAP Alcobendas

1 At. Fuenlabrada

2 Lynze Parla

Ao Club

1 E.A. Majadahonda
1 At. Fuenlabrada

1 A.D. Sprint

2 E.A. Majadahonda
1 A.D. Marathon

1 E.A. Majadahonda
1 A.D. Sprint

1 A.D. Sprint

2 A.D. Sprint

1 A.D. Sprint

2 Parque Catalufia

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2 CAP Alcobendas
1 A.D. Sprint

2 Municipal Arganda
2 A.D. Sprint

1 Union Atletica Coslada

1 A.D. Sprint
1 Municipal Arganda

T -5/ 05/2015

Fecha Lugar
PARCIALES
29/11/2015 ALUCHE
14/02/2016 COSLADA
14/02/2016 COSLADA
29/11/2015 ALUCHE
28/11/2015 ALUCHE
14/02/2016 COSLADA

Fecha Lugar
PARCIALES (60MV DE PC)
29/11/2015 ALUCHE
MARCAS PARCIALES
PARCIALES

05/03/2016 PENTATHLON COLLADO VILLALBA

PARCIALES
05/03/2016 COLLADO VILLALBA
31/05/2015 COSLADA
29/11/2015 MADRID-AL
30/05/2015 COSLADA

Dorsal

415
467
171
175

1024

457

Dorsal

409
538
162
414

383
153
161
149
143
929
343
877
145
482
163
820
158
475

MMP MMT

3976

MMP MMT

2760

2381
2359

1817

3283



